11 Subat 2004 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 HANTIGIN(8)

2 EMRESAH(6)
3 BESNIBEYi(5)
4 ACUNBUKE(11)
5  SERATI(10)
6 BAYDARA)
7 AKSUVAR(3)
8  AKDAN(12)
9  KISMETLI(1)
10  FADILHAN(7)
11 ARABENI(13)
12 AKALTINEY(2)

13 ONGUNHAN(9)

IKILi():179,90 &

Yasg
4yka

4yka
4yaa
4yak
4yda
4yka
4yaa
4ykk
4dyka
4yka
4dyak
4yka

4yka

1.)25.000 &
1.)2500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

UVUTBEY - MBBRIKE9O

YURDABAK - BFES 1

HORBATUR - DEVETER

VOLGA.2 - BAGDATGULU.26

HASTAY - FUROLA (AL)
OZGIN- ZB-RA.118
SULO- CAHDE77
AKARCA - HANDAN 1
AKNASIP- MAHDE 21
NANDAR - ZEHRA.107
EMIROGLU- YASENYA
SAGANAK - INCL.34

GIZBATUR - MAHSUSE 45

Yans Sonuglan

Siklet
50

54
54

52,5

b

52,5

56

52,5

SARTLI5

2.)10.000 ¢
2)1.000 ¢

Jokey
AHVET TAS

R.TASDELEN
S.BOYRAZ
MUSADEMR
ABIRDAL
E.CANKILIG
O.SEZIK

K TOKACOGLU
NiYAZI KONUK
MKAYA
0.OZTURK
EBAYSAL

N.SEN

Sahip
SAL. ALAK

M NAB. AKSOY
Y. DOG. OZBAY
iSM GELIK

OKT. SERICI

ERD. SENOCAKLI

MUH. ACAR
FAT. SANSLI

MEH. YOKSEL

IBR. YILDIZTEKIN

HAL. ARSLAN

ABD. POLAT

FED. KAHRAVAN

58 kg,

3.5.000 ¢
3.)500 &

Antrenérii
Y.TOPCU

MARSLAN
AKARAKUS
I.CELIK
ZYILMAZ
SABARSLAN
YiSGUZAR
SAYDEMR
F.GURUHAN
HKKILIC
MEH.ARSLAN
MARSLAN

KOZTURK

Derece

2.19.32

219.72

2.20.34

2.20.52

2.20.58

22228

22229

22244

22254

2.25.66

2.27.06

2.29.38

2.29.69

1900 Gim
4)2500 &
4)250 ¢
Gy AGF St

2035 8
11,00 12
13,10 7
9,20 3
1,60 2
16,30 5
67,10 4
2,30 11
1365 9
26,65 6
575 10
135,85 13
590 1

Adana Hipdromu (18. Yanis Giinii)

Fark G Gk.

HP
85

82

55

74

95

65

49

85

58

46

7

47

79



